

International Conference 2022

Organized by

National Institute for Empowerment of Persons with Multiple Disabilities (Divyangjan), Chennai

In Collaboration with

GiftAbled Foundation

E-Certificate for Participation

This is to certify that Aamreen Ryain has participated in the International Conference 2022 on the topic. "Early Intervention : Through the lens of cutting edge technology and newer concepts" which was held virtually on 19th & 20th Feb 2022.

This CRE approved by RCI, New Delhi (Approved No : 7-16 (199) / 2021 - RCI Dated 23rd September 2021)

Dr. A. Amarnath, Director (Offg.) NIEPMD, Chennal

Hubalkar

Prarthana Kaul, Co-Founder & Trustee GiftAbled, Bangalare



This is to certify that Dr. Aamreen Ryain (PT) Has participated as a Delegate in Ist International Physiotherapy Conference Theme: Beyond The Horizon Held on 12th January, 2O22 at Mumbai, India Organised by K J Somaiya Physiotherapy Academic and Research Conclave (KJSPARC)





Dr. Pothiraj Pitchai(PT) KJSPARC Member Organising Committee



Dr. Khyati Kothary (PT) KJSPARC Member Organising Committee

Geeta Bhatt

Dr. Geeta Bhatt (PT) KJSPARC Member Organising Committe

Dr. Shweta Manwadkar (PT) Principal K J Somaiya College of Physiotherapy

10mau

Shri Samir Somaiya Chairman K J Somaiya Medical Trust





MGM School of Physiothe rapy, Navi Mumbai MGM Institute of Health Sciences

Certificate of Participation

presented to

Dr. Aamreen Ryain (PT)

For attending the webinar on

'Prevention and management of disability: Translational research is the need of hour'

held on

11th March 2022

Organised by

MGM School of Physiotherapy, MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Navi Mumbai

Prof. Rajani Mullerpatan MGM School of Physiotherapy, MGMIHS Navi Mumbai, India



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

Certificate of Appreciation

Faculty development program on "Innovative teaching methods" This is to certify that <u>**Dr. Aamreen Ryain (PT)**</u>, MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai has actively participated in "Innovative teaching methods" on 9th March 2022.



Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe Criterion II In-charge MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Shrutika Parab IQAC Coordinator MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Rajni Mullerpatan Director MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai